Agency: AGN00913-Neuro Diagnostic Institute

Version: Submitted

Sequence

1,030

1,284

99001-913 Neuro Diagnostic Institute

62100-913 NDI Federal School Lunch
Reimbursement

AGNO00913-Neuro Diagnostic Institute

AGENCY OPERATING ACCOUNT SUMMARY

General Fund

Dedicated Funds

Submitted
Actual
FY15

Submitted
Actual
FY16

Submitted
Appropriation
FY17

Submitted
Current Estimate

FY17

Submitted

Baseline Budget

Submitted
Budget
FY19

15,561,478

8,276,570

23,838,048

58,122

TOTAL:
Federal Funds
General Fund
Dedicated Funds
Federal Funds
TOTAL:

15,561,478
8,276,570

58,122
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0
0
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23,896,170
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