Agency: AGN00913-Neuro Diagnostic Institute Version: Submitted

AGENCY OPERATING ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Page: 1 of 1 Date: 12-12-2016 Time: 15:55

Sequence				Submitted	Submitte	ed	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted		Submitted
				Actual	Actual		Appropriation	Current Estimate	Baseline Budge	t Budget		Budget
				FY15	FY16		FY17	FY17		FY18		FY19
1,030	99001-913 Neuro Diagnostic Institute											
		General Fund			0	0		0	0	0	0	15,561,478
		Dedicated Funds			0	0		0	0	0	0	8,276,570
			TOTAL:		0	0		0	0	0	0	23,838,048
1,284	62100-913 NDI Federal School Lunch Reimbursement											
		Federal Funds			0	0		0	0	0	0	58,122
	AGN00913-Neuro Diagnostic Institute											
		General Fund			0	0		0	0	0	0	15,561,478
		Dedicated Funds			0	0		0	0	0	0	8,276,570
		Federal Funds	_		0	0		0	0	0	0	58,122
			TOTAL:		0	0		0	0	0	0	23,896,170